
Sunday, 22nd Monday, 23rd
DLC Track FDLP Track 

Fall Federal Depository Library Conference & Depository Library Council Meeting  
 Washington DC,  October  22 – 25, 2006

FDLP Track

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

New Attendees Orientation
9:00 am – 11:30 am

Columbia B

9:00 pm

 Revised 10/15/2006

Plenary Session Judy Russell, Richard Davis, Bob Tapella 
SuptDocs, Operational, & GPO Agency Updates

Ticon/York/VForge

Registration

Ticonderoga Wall

By Half Hour

Time

8:30 am

8:00 am

11:30 am
Lunch Break 
On Your Own

Library of the Year Award Presentation
Presentation 2:30 – 3:15 - Ticon/York/Vforge

Reception 3:15- 4:00 - Concord

Plenary Session:
Public Printer 
Ticon/York/VForge

Regional Meeting
8:00 am - 11:30 am

Capitol A

Plenary Session  Mike Wash, Facilitator
Panel Discussion with Program Management Office (PMO) Directors, 

Master Integrator  & Program Management Team
Ticon/York/VForge

Coffee with Council (Concord)

FDLP Track FDLP Track

Adjourn

Council Session 
Web Harvesting
Ticon/York/VForge

Lunch Break 
On Your Own

Regional/Selective Suggest Lunch

GODORT Meeting
6:30-9:00
Columbia B

Break

FDLP Track

Pre & Post Fire 
Recovery
Columbia BSerial Set

John Graham
Columbia A

Adjourn

DLC Track

 Key Note Speaker
Dr. José-Marie Griffiths, Dean and Professor
School of Information and Library Science
University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill

Ticon/York/VForge

CD-Rom 
Migration

Columbia B 

Increasing Access 
to  EL Docs

Columbia A 

Ben's Guide:  train-
the-Trainer's 

program

Gov’T Docs & 
Blogs: 

Columbia Foyer 
Historical Data 
Hispanic Pop in 

U.S. Census 

Access to Online 
Resources from 

Library Home Pages

Web-Based Military 
Newspapers in War

Columbia Foyer 

Homeland 
Security's 

Taskforce on New 
Americans

Ticon/York/VForge

Break



Fall Federal Depository Library Conference & Depository Library Council Meeting  
Washington DC,  October  22 – 25, 2006

 Revised 10/15/2006

Tuesday, 24th

Coffee with Council (Concord)

Wednesday, 25thTime

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am
10:00 am

10:30 am
11:00 am

11:30 am

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

9:00 pm

DLC Track FDLP Track FDLP TrackBy Half Hour

Adjourn

Coffee with Council (Concord)

12:00 pm

FDLP TrackFDLP Track FDLP Track

GPO Operational 
Open Forum

Columbia B

Access:
Security & 

Reference Merge
Columbia A

Council Session 
Vision Document

Ticon/York/VForge

Agency Update 
Defense Technical 

Info Center -
DTIC

Capitol A

Agency Update 
StatUSA
Capitol A

GPO Online 
Services Open 

Forum
Columbia B

Plenary Session: Digital Distribution 
Ticon/York/VForge

Tour
Library of 
Congress

Tour
Senate 

Library

 Tour
Smith. Inst. 
Libraries

 Tour
National 

Gallery of Art

Using IT & Team 
Teaching to 

Promote 
Government 
Information

Columbia A 

Documents Data 
Miner 2 and 
Collection 

Development
Lexington 

DLC Track PanelsAgency GPO 

Council Session
Regional Selective Issues

Ticon/York/VForge

Break

Tour
GPO

Adjourn

Break

Managing Tangible 
Collections in an 

Electronic 
Environment
Columbia A

Trials, Tribulations, 
& Triumphs of 
Transitioning 

Depository 
Collections

Columbia A

Agency Update 
Copyright Office

Capitol A

CGP/ILS Open 
Forum

Columbia B

 Cataloging and 
Metadata 

Initiatives at GPO   
Ticon/York/VForge

Recognition of Service Ceremony 
for Judith C. Russell 

Reception 5:00 PM- 5:45 PM - Concord
Presentation 6:00 PM – 7:00 PM - Ticon/York/Vforge

Virtual Reference
Columbia A

GPO Operational 
Open Forum

Columbia B

Practical Ways  to 
Incorporate Gov’t 

Info Resources 
into Curriculum
Ticon/York/VForge

Council Session:
Access Assessment 

and Marketing
Ticon/York/VForge

Lunch Break 
On Your Own

Agency Update 
Dept of Education

Capitol A

Agency Update 
First Gov

Capitol A

Break


