Fall Federal Depository Library Conference & Depository Library Council Meeting Washington DC, October 22 – 25, 2006

Time	Sunday, 22nd			Monday, 23rd					
By Half Hour	DLC Track	FDLP Track	FDLP Track	DLC Track	FDLP Track	FDLP Track	FDLP Track		
8:00 am	Registration Ticonderoga Wall		- Regional Meeting 8:00 am - 11:30 am _{Capitol A}	Coffee with Council (Concord)					
8:30 am									
9:00 am				Plenary Session Judy Russell, Richard Davis, Bob Tapella SuptDocs, Operational, & GPO Agency Updates Ticon/York/VForge					
9:30 am	New Attendees Orientation 9:00 am – 11:30 am ^{Columbia B}								
10:00 am				Break					
10:30 am				Plenary Session Mike Wash, Facilitator Panel Discussion with Program Management Office (PMO) Directors, Master Integrator & Program Management Team					
11:00 am									
11:30 am									
12:00 pm		Lunch Break On Your Own		Lunch Break					
12:30 pm									
1:00 pm		Plenary Session:		Regional/Selective Suggest Lunch					
1:30 pm		Pienary Session: Public Printer Ticon/York/VForge		Council Session Web Harvesting	Gov'T Docs & Blogs:	Serial Set	Pre & Post Fire Recovery		
2:00 pm		11con/ 1 ork/ v r orge			Columbia Foyer Historical Data	John Graham Columbia A	Columbia B Ben's Guide: train-		
2:30 pm	Librory	I throws of the Veer Amond Dress		Ticon/York/VForge	Hispanic Pop in U.S. Census	Columbia A	the-Trainer's program		
3:00 pm	Presentati	Library of the Year Award Presentation Presentation 2:30 – 3:15 - Ticon/York/Vforge			Break				
3:30 pm	Reception 3:15- 4:00 - Concord		u	Homeland	Web-Based Military Newspapers in War	Increasing Access	CD-Rom		
4:00 pm	Dr. José-M	Key Note Speaker Jarie Griffiths, Dean and F	rafessor	Security's Taskforce on New	Columbia Foyer Access to Online	to EL Docs	Migration		
4:30 pm	Dr. José-Marie Griffiths, Dean and Pr School of Information and Library S		Science	Americans Ticon/York/VForge	Resources from Library Home Pages	Columbia A	Columbia B		
5:00 pm	University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill Ticon/York/VForge			Adjourn					
5:30 pm		Adjourn							
6:00 pm									
6:30 pm									
7:00 pm									
7:30 pm			GODORT Meeting						
8:00 pm				6:30-9:00 Columbia B					
8:30 pm									
9:00 pm									

Fall Federal Depository Library Conference & Depository Library Council Meeting Washington DC, October 22 – 25, 2006

Time	Tuesday, 24th				Wednesday, 25th						
By Half Hour	DLC Track	Agency	Panels	GPO	DLC Track			FDLP Track		FDLP Track	
8:00 am	Coffee with Council (Concord)				Coffee with Council (Concord)						
8:30 am	Council Section	Agency Update Defense Technical Info Center - DTIC Capitol A	Access: Security & Reference Merge Columbia A	GPO Operational Open Forum Columbia B	Course 11 Courston			Teaching to		Documents Data Miner 2 and	
9:00 am	Council Session Vision Document Ticon/York/VForge				Council Session Regional Selective Issues Ticon/York/VForge			Promote Government Information		Collection	
9:30 am	TICON/TOTK/VFOIge									Development Lexington	
10:00 am		Break				Break					
10:30 am	Cataloging and	Agency Update StatUSA Capitol A	Trials, Tribulations, & Triumphs of Transitioning Depository Collections Columbia A	GPO Online Services Open Forum Columbia B	Plenary Session: Digital Distribution Ticon/York/VForge						
11:00 am	Metadata Initiatives at GPO										
11:30 am	Ticon/York/VForge										
12:00 pm	Lunch Break On Your Own										
12:30 pm											
1:00 pm											
1:30 pm	Council Session:	Agency Update Copyright Office Capitol A	Managing Tangible Collections in an Electronic Environment Columbia A	CGP/ILS Open Forum Columbia B	Taur	Tour	Tour		Tour		
2:00 pm	Access Assessment and Marketing										
2:30 pm	Ticon/York/VForge							r		Tour	
3:00 pm	Break				Tour Library of	National	Senate Library	te S	Smith. Inst. Libraries	t. GPO	
3:30 pm	Practical Ways to	Agency Update First Gov Capitol A Agency Update Dept of Education Capitol A	Virtual Reference Columbia A	GPO Operational Open Forum Columbia B	Congress	Gallery of Art	Library	ll y	Libraries	5	
4:00 pm	Incorporate Gov't Info Resources										
4:30 pm	into Curriculum Ticon/York/VForge										
5:00 pm		Recognition of Service Ceremony				Adjourn					
5:30 pm		for Judith									
6:00 pm	Prese	Reception 5:00 PM- ntation 6:00 PM – 7:0									
6:30 pm											
7:00 pm	Adjourn										
7:30 pm											
8:00 pm											
8:30 pm											
9:00 pm											